
W201K4CN
Eaton Cutler-Hammer Drives – W201 Contactors

Technical Specifications:

Manufacturer

Brand

Part Number

Product Type

Contactor Type

Voltage

Hp max.

Continuous Amps

Coil Voltage (Hz/V)

NEMA Size

Dimensions (W/H/D)

Weight

Poles

Eaton Cutler-Hammer

Eaton Cutler-Hammer

W201K4CN

Contactor

Non-reversing

230V

50

135

110/50

4

3.68 x 8 x 6.49 in.

6 lbs

3
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